ST-1009-3.6
Dome Color CCD Camera
Features:
•  1/3” Interline transfer CCD
•  Color: 420 Lines of resolution
•  0.2 Lux
•  S/N Ratio: >45 dB
•  Shutter speed:1/60 - 1/100,000 sec.
•  Standard Lens:  3.6mm
•  Optional 6mm, 8mm, 12mm lenses available
Description:
This camera is perfect for discretely blending in high risk areas where obvious yet attractive security is a must.
Perfect for banks, check cashing stores, markets etc.  This unit provides direct video output to any monitor or VCR
with its built-in RCA connectors.  The 420 resolution lines with great light sensitivity of 0.2 Lux provide a super sharp
image. Simple plug and play installation makes it very easy to install and use. The special shell is designed to be
impact resistant.
Specifications:
Product Sony Color CCD Camera
Image Sensor Sony 1/3" CCD
Effective Pixels NTSC 768(H) x 494(V)
Sensor Size 4.9mm x 3.7mm
System Signal CCIR/EIA
Resolution 420 TV Lines
Min. Illumination 0.2 Lux / F1.2
Electronic Shutter 1/50(1/60) - 1/100,000 sec.
S/N Ratio More than 48 dB
Lens 3.6mm Fixed
Video Output 1.0Vp-p, 75 Ohms
Supply Voltage 12V DC
Power Consumption 100mA
Operating Temperature -4°F to 122°F
Dimensions Approx 100mm x 65mm /
100mm x 110mm
Weight Approx 240g
North American Cable Equipment Inc.  (800) 688-9282   Fax: (800) 230-1793
email: sales@securitytronix.com     web: www.securitytronix.com     www.northamericancable.com